
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not classified 
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  
D NS  

No. 

144 
1- 
2 

84 
12a 

61 
71 

161 
92 
53 
16 

178 
651 

25 
28 
93 

818 
97 

993 
41 

Name 

Brenden Ketelsen 
Corey Alexander 
Owen Williams 
Aldo Rovirosa 
Alexander Enriquez 
Victor Perez de Leon 
Jorge Ehrenstein 
Sahar Zvik 
Joel Ohman 
Jesus Villalobos 
Emily Grana 
Richard Findlay 
Mardana Mayginnes 

David Anthony 
Geiser Hernandez 
Evan Lutz 
Nicholas Martinez 
Tyler Olmstead 
Oliver Ramleth 
Jeffrey Tigert 

Class 

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

M i d d l e w e i g h t  S h o o t o u t  S u n d a y  

Laps 

10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

Diff 

1.668 
2.437 
5.200 
5.776 

25.670 
25.747 
26.659 
54.198 

1:09.490 
1:09.815 
1:40.061 
1:40.705 

DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 
DNS 

Total Tm 

17:44.790 
17:46.458 
17:47.227 
17:49.990 
17:50.566 
18:10.460 
18:10.537 
18:11.449 
18:38.988 
18:54.280 
18:54.605 
19:24.851 
19:25.495 

Best Tm 

1:45.769 
1:46.022 
1:46.018 
1:46.220 
1:46.220 
1:47.600 
1:47.607 
1:48.004 
1:49.852 
1:52.345 
1:52.279 
1:55.431 
1:54.908 

Points 

25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/20/2024 1:04:18 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 

Margin of Victory 

1.668 

Avg. Speed 

90.609 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.769 

Best Speed 

91.218 

Best Lap by 

144 - Brenden Ketelsen 

 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 1 

Sun Race 07: Middleweight Shootout 

Sun Race 07: Middleweight Shootout 

Race (10 Laps) started at 11:44:11 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

10/20/2024 11:00 


